
001 |RO 24 0015137M | |DB03A0E6 |15.06 07:31:03.5 |OK |01 |019 |
002 |RO 24 0015128M | |DB03A0C1 |15.06 07:31:03.9 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 24 0610585M | |DA5EFB76 |15.06 07:31:21.8 |OK |01 |003 |
004 |RO 24 0610565M | |DB03A0C8 |15.06 07:31:22.7 |OK |01 |017 |
005 |RO 24 0610521M | |DB05D33F |15.06 07:31:26.7 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 24 0610543M | |DB03A102 |15.06 07:31:30.0 |OK |01 |010 |
007 |RO 24 0610535M | |DB03A0CF |15.06 07:31:37.0 |OK |01 |008 |
008 |RO 24 0610530F | |DA286C47 |15.06 07:34:14.4 |OK |01 |026 |
009 |RO 24 0619567F | |DA286B66 |15.06 07:34:15.9 |OK |01 |034 |
010 |RO 24 0015226M | |DB05D32B |15.06 07:34:16.1 |OK |01 |014 |
011 |RO 24 0015139M | |DB03A0F3 |15.06 07:34:18.3 |OK |02 |012 |
012 |RO 24 0610540M | |DB03A0D3 |15.06 07:34:21.1 |OK |01 |011 |
013 |RO 24 0610509M | |DB03A0EE |15.06 07:34:26.5 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 24 0015224F | |DA286B7A |15.06 07:35:17.0 |OK |01 |006 |
015 |RO 24 0610553F | |DA286AA7 |15.06 07:35:19.1 |OK |01 |038 |
016 |RO 24 0610539F | |DA286B8E |15.06 07:35:20.8 |OK |01 |030 |
017 |RO 24 0610579M | |DA5567A3 |15.06 07:35:24.3 |OK |01 |013 |
018 |RO 24 0015124F | |DA286B72 |15.06 07:35:35.6 |OK |01 |032 |
019 |RO 24 0610528F | |DA286B64 |15.06 07:35:36.4 |OK |01 |036 |
020 |RO 24 0610508M | |DA55648A |15.06 07:35:46.1 |OK |01 |018 |
021 |RO 24 0610547F | |DA286A26 |15.06 07:35:50.0 |OK |01 |031 |
022 |RO 24 0610515F | |DA286BE4 |15.06 07:36:00.1 |OK |02 |033 |
023 |RO 24 0610587M | |DA55649E |15.06 07:37:00.1 |OK |01 |024 |
024 |RO 24 0015126F | |DA286AA9 |15.06 07:37:36.0 |OK |01 |027 |
025 |RO 24 0610584F | |DA286A6A |15.06 07:37:37.1 |OK |01 |028 |
026 |RO 24 0610517F | |DA286B07 |15.06 07:37:39.8 |OK |01 |039 |
027 |RO 24 0015217M | |DB03A0D9 |15.06 07:37:42.6 |OK |01 |009 |
028 |RO 24 0015223F | |DA286B94 |15.06 07:38:44.6 |OK |01 |037 |
029 |RO 22 0644121M | |DB0B386C |15.06 07:38:44.6 |OK |02 |046 |
030 |RO 24 0610578M | |DA55651E |15.06 07:39:01.7 |OK |01 |015 |
031 |RO 23 0545926F | |DB0B3852 |15.06 07:40:10.8 |OK |02 |045 |
032 |RO 24 0015108F | |DA2869BA |15.06 07:40:12.8 |OK |02 |005 |
033 |RO 23 0545935M | |DB04544A |15.06 07:40:42.2 |OK |02 |050 |
034 |RO 23 0545928F | |DB045457 |15.06 07:42:54.2 |OK |02 |049 |
035 |RO 24 0610546M | |DB03A0C2 |15.06 07:43:04.9 |OK |01 |023 |
036 |RO 24 0610516F | |DA286A0E |15.06 07:44:11.6 |OK |02 |025 |
037 |RO 23 0545938M | |DB04545F |15.06 07:49:39.8 |OK |02 |048 |
038 |RO 24 0610548M | |DB13E3E9 |15.06 07:51:57.3 |OK |02 |047 |
039 |RO 23 0545936F | |DB0B3869 |15.06 07:57:02.2 |OK |02 |053 |
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Concurs : Borșa 2 Loc lansare : borsa2

Latitudine : 46°58"28.99'N Longitudine : 23°40"13.00'E
Distanta : 106.49 km Ora lansarii : 15.06.2025 06:15:00
Cod columbofil : 733578 Columbofil : Cristea Lucian
Latitudine : 46° 8" 46.6' N Longitudine : 24° 21" 57.2' E

Ceas Atomic : 15.06.2025 00:01:03 GPS Ceas Atomic : 15.06.2025 09:45:10 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 15.06.2025 00:01:03 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 15.06.2025 09:45:10 +0
Sincronizare : 15.06.2025 00:01:03 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 54 Por. sositi : 50
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040 |RO 22 0449464M | |DB04541C |15.06 07:57:04.7 |OK |02 |051 |
041 |RO 24 0015181M | |DB03A0CC |15.06 07:59:17.4 |OK |01 |022 |
042 |RO 23 0545939F | |DB0B3868 |15.06 08:02:03.6 |OK |02 |043 |
043 |RO 24 0610536F | |DA286ADD |15.06 08:17:45.2 |OK |02 |042 |
044 |RO 24 0610563M | |DB03A0F7 |15.06 08:28:18.1 |OK |02 |021 |
045 |RO 23 0545919F | |DB0B385F |15.06 08:29:44.9 |OK |02 |052 |
046 |RO 23 0545904M | |DB0B383C |15.06 08:29:45.1 |OK |02 |041 |
047 |RO 24 0610583F | |DA286B33 |15.06 08:29:58.4 |OK |01 |004 |
048 |RO 24 0610504M | |DA5563ED |15.06 08:30:02.3 |OK |01 |020 |
049 |RO 24 0610544M | |DA5E91B6 |15.06 08:45:51.8 |OK |02 |007 |
050 |RO 24 0610564F | |DA286D23 |15.06 09:19:13.2 |OK |01 |029 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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